
  Ontario Amateur Dancesport Association 

           Results from the 2003 DanceSport for Charities Competition 

submitted by Sheila Shanks 

  
The Sixth Annual Dancesport for Charities event was held at Rameses Shrine Temple, Toronto, 
on Saturday, December 6, 2003.  Proceeds from this competition and the Silent Auction, held 
throughout the evening, will benefit the Willow Breast Cancer Support & Research Services Group. 
Congratulations to the Organizers and all who participated in this very successful event.  
The many Volunteers, the Officials, the Sponsors, the Competitors and the very appreciative audience. 
            
American Juvenile Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)    
1)   178   Piotr Adamus & Emilia Piskorska  Mississauga 
2)   45   Pawel Penkul & Jessika Wojcik  Mississauga 
3)   43   Kamil Kurek & Justyna Kaminska  Mississauga 
4)   175   Alex Muravsky & Sonya Esman  Mississauga 
5)   177   Patryk Kasperski & Oliwia Kozlowska  Mississauga 
6)   179   Artur Lukaszczyk & Jessika Drozd  Mississauga 
            
American Juvenile Bronze Latin (C/M/J)    
1)   180   Oskar Gajda & Patrycia Gluszak  Mississauga 
2)   178   Piotr Adamus & Emilia Piskorska  Mississauga 
3)   181   Rafael Zlotnik & Jessika Drozd  Mississauga 
4)   175   Alex Muravsky & Sonya Esman  Mississauga 
5)   185   Daniel Kowalczyk & Klaudia Jasek  Mississauga 
6)   177   Patryk Kasperski & Oliwia Kozlowska  Mississauga 
7)   182   Dennis Mieczkowski & Aneta Stefaniak  Mississauga 
            
American Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (M/C)    
1)   188   Dawid Walenciej & Kasia Rafalont  Mississauga 
2)   189   Krzysztof Markiewicz & Jackie Ozimek  Mississauga 
3)   191   Filip Markowski & Ewelina Siemaszko  Mississauga 
4)   192   Patryk Cieslak & Paulina Ziomek  Mississauga 
5)   187   Piotr Kot & Klaudia Bialek  Mississauga 
6)   190   Brian Kotwas & Pamila Blaszczak  Mississauga 
7)   53   Michal Penkul & Natalia Motyka  Mississauga 
            
American Junior Bronze Latin (C/M/J)    
1)   197   Marcin Czernicki & Jessica Wanat  Mississauga 
2)   188   Dawid Walenciej & Kasia Rafalont  Mississauga 
3)   1   Derek Wroblewski & Samantha Oraa  Mississauga 
4)   189   Krzysztof Markiewicz & Jackie Ozimek  Mississauga 
5)   187   Piotr Kot & Klaudia Bialek  Mississauga 
6)   193   Yannay Khaikin & Simona Trosman  Mississauga 
            
American Juvenile Silver Latin (C/M/J)    
1)   180   Oskar Gajda & Patrycia Gluszak  Mississauga 
2)   181   Rafael Zlotnik & Jessika Drozd  Mississauga 
3)   186   Mateusz Ziomek & Michelle Mierzwa  Mississauga 
4)   185   Daniel Kowalczyk & Klaudia Jasek  Mississauga 
5)   182   Dennis Mieczkowski & Aneta Stefaniak  Mississauga 
6)   184   Artur Pucalski & Karolina Kielbasa  Mississauga 



7)   183   Tomasz Szczotka & Nicole Czachor  Mississauga 
            
American Junior Silver Latin (C/M/J)    
1)   197   Marcin Czernicki & Jessica Wanat  Mississauga 
2)   1   Derek Wroblewski & Samantha Oraa  Mississauga 
3)   198   Kamil Zlotnik & Wioletta Dyczko  Mississauga 
4)   196   Andrzej Purhclski & Wiktoria Stefaniak  Mississauga 
5)   193   Yannay Khaikin & Simona Trosman  Mississauga 
6)   199   Rafal Rzepka & Kasia Miebylska  Mississauga 
7)   195   Andrzej Czernicki & Emilia Mrozinska  Mississauga 
            
Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard  (W/Q)    
1)   10   Winson Tam & Amanda Wzietek  North York 
2)   13   Maxim Zorenkov & Rina Brandt  Richmond Hill 
3)   12   Nourlon Galliamov & Rinel Levitin  Richmond Hill 
4)   14   Daniel Chvortsbourd & Lial Zogot  Richmond Hill 
5)   15   Arthur Iakouvov & Olga Danielova  Richmond Hill 
6)   11   Gaby Abramovich & Karina Levit  Richmond Hill 
            
Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)    
1)   10   Winson Tam & Amanda Wzietek  North York 
2)   33   Dima Simakov & Eti Ayzenberg  Mississauga 
3)   37   Alex Kuzmin & Michelle Abramov  Concord 
4)   12   Nourlon Galliamov & Rinel Levitin  Richmond Hill 
5)   36   Danial Olephir & Emy Shtrachman  Toronto 
6)   31   Alan Oron shtam U Elaine Novik  Mississauga 
7)   34   Daniel Arkadiev & Victoria Shalygin  Mississauga 
            
Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)    
1)   48   Benjamin Krapivsky & Mariya Zatinokina  Mississauga 
2)   38   Victor Mayboroda & Kristina Axenova  Toronto 
3)   39   Brandon Stasi & Nicole Stasi  Mississauga 
4)   42   Rouslan Nadouev & Milana Nadoueva  Mississauga 
5)   40   Ivan Lysak & Jesika Slutsker  Mississauga 
6)   41   Ilya Aztolokin & Oleksandra Maltseva  Mississauga 
            
Juvenile Bronze Standard (W/F/Q)    
1)   20   Patrick Rucinski & Anna Kus  Mississauga 
2)   18   David Ifraimov & Maya Provad  Richmond Hill 
3)   19   Daniel Mical & Karolina Leszczynska  Mississauga 
            
Juvenile I Bronze Latin (C/R/J)    
1)   10   Winson Tam & Amanda Wzietek  North York 
2)   33   Dima Simakov & Eti Ayzenberg  Mississauga 
3)   13   Maxim Zoreknov & Rina Brandt  Richmond Hill 
4)   12   Nourlon Galliamov & Rinel Levitin  Richmond Hill 
5)   31   Alan Oron shtam U Elaine Novik  Mississauga 
6)   34   Daniel Arkadiev & Victoria Shalygin  Mississauga 
7)   32   Jan Duraj & Jessika Swietoniowska  Mississauga 
            
Juvenile II Bronze Latin (C/R/J)    
1)   62   Mark Turetsky & Dalia Vainer  Thornhill 
2)   19   Daniel Mical & Karolina Leszczynska  Mississauga 
3)   48   Benjamin Krapivsky & Mariya Zatinokina  Mississauga 
4)   63   Simon Kagan & Elaine Abramov  Concord 



5)   14   Daniel Chvortsbourd & Lial Zogot  Richmond Hill 
6)   41   Ilya Aztolokin & Oleksandra Maltseva  Mississauga 
7)   40   Ivan Lysak & Jesika Slutsker  Mississauga 
            
Juvenile Silver Standard (W/T/Q)    
1)   20   Patrick Rucinski & Anna Kus  Mississauga 
2)   24   Daniel Iakoussevitch & Lisa Boulatova  Richmond Hill 
3)   26   Vladimir Orekovsky & Ella Nusenbaum  Thornhill 
4)   25   Victor Zakharov & Maria Shalvarova  Richmond Hill 
            
Juvenile Silver Latin (C/R/S)    
1)   20   Patrick Rucinski & Anna Kus  Mississauga 
2)   62   Mark Turetsky & Dalia Vainer  Thornhill 
3)   19   Daniel Mical & Karolina Leszczynska  Mississauga 
4)   24   Daniel Iakoussevitch & Lisa Boulatova  Richmond Hill 
5)   25   Victor Zakharov & Maria Shalvarova  Richmond Hill 
6)   18   David Ifraimov & Maya Provad  Richmond Hill 
            
Juvenile Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   26   Vladimir Orekovsky & Ella Nusenbaum  Thornhill 
            
Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)    
1)   16   Taras Pankov & Netta Untershats  Thornhill 
            
Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)    
1)   52   Jacek Balaga & Katarzyna Gomolka  Mississauga 
2)   50   Martin Aronshtam & Maria Tomskaia  Mississauga 
3)   55   Robert Bochenek & Oliwia Bielawska  Mississauga 
4)   59   Wiktor Sniatowski & Elsa Rusin  Mississauga 
5)   56   Daniel Poniatowski & Alexandra Dobrzynska  Mississauga 
6)   49   Ken Weston & Katya Walsh  Welland 
            
Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q)    
1)   91   Vlad Gusyev & Karen Kuznetsov  Toronto 
2)   21   Andrew Bozzo & Jade-Dawn Prytula  Welland 
            
Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J)    
1)   73   Michael Katsap & Avital Burdin  Mississauga 
2)   65   Julian Franch & Sandra Sobieska  Mississauga 
3)   64   Ilia Sviatenko & Anna Romashkin  Toronto 
4)   67   Adrian Ozimek & Karolina Swietoniowska  Mississauga 
5)   21   Andrew Bozzo & Jade-Dawn Prytula  Welland 
6)   82   Piotr Prelich & Ariel Oziewicz  Mississauga 
7)   16   Taras Pankov & Netta Untershats  Thornhill 
            
Junior Silver Latin (C/R/S)    
1)   91   Vlad Gusyev & Karen Kuznetsov  Toronto 
2)   90   Raanan Marants & Betty Attia  Toronto 
3)   81   Ronen Cherniavski & Irina Voronin  Toronto 
4)   88   Krzysztof Rafalont & Karolina Janiec  Mississauga 
5)   86   Artur Bialek & Larysa Dubicka  Mississauga 
6)   21   Andrew Bozzo & Jade-Dawn Prytula  Welland 
            
Junior Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q)    
1)   27   Anthony Berardocco & Liliana Berardocco  Welland 



            
Junior Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   97   Maor Sandler & Mila Sheina  North York 
2)   96   Gary Askarov-Vaiman & Dina Chikhman  North York 
3)   27   Anthony Berardocco & Liliana Berardocco  Welland 
4)   94   Daniel Grys & Alexandra Mierzwa  Mississauga 
5)   93   Gregory Grzymek & Sandra Rucinski  Mississauga 
6)   91   Vlad Gusyev & Karen Kuznetsov  Toronto 
            
Junior Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/F/Q)    
1)   138   Alan Gilin & Anastasia Trutneva  Toronto 
2)   97   Maor Sandler & Mila Sheina  North York 
            
Junior Pre-Championship Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   139   Patrick Sokolowski & Karolina Feranc  Mississauga 
2)   138   Alan Gilin & Anastasia Trutneva  Toronto 
3)   140   Ilia Voitiouk & Caroline Holody  North York 
4)   137   Arthur Adamski 7 Alexandra Plaza  Mississauga 
5)   96   Gary Askarov-Vaiman & Dina Chikhman  North York 
            
Junior Championship Standard (W/T/V/F/Q)    
1)   152   Valentin Miroshnichenko & Katya Kerro  North York 
2)   154   Leon Turkin & Jennifer Gleanz  North York 
            
Junior Championship Latin (C/S/P/R/J)    
1)   155   Natan Rositsan & Andra Vaidilaite  Toronto 
2)   152   Valentin Miroshnichenko & Katya Kerro  North York 
3)   139   Patrick Sokolowski & Karolina Feranc  Mississauga 
            
Youth Silver Standard (W/T/Q)    
1)   98   Ocean Prytula & Kristine Sniegocki  Welland 
            
Youth Silver Latin (C/R/S)    
1)   100   David & Rachel Jimenez  Richmond Hill 
2)   99   Eric Davies & Brianna Nagy  Welland 
3)   98   Ocean Prytula & Kristine Sniegocki  Welland 
            
Youth Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   128   Mariusz Siwek & Ela Kular  Mississauga 
2)   129   Mariusz Bak & Monika Stolarz  Mississauga 
            
Youth Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/F/Q)    
1)   141   Jarek Piwowarczyk & Zoia Petrossian  Mississauga 
2)   143   Peter Derus & Anna Zagvozdina  North York 
            
Youth Pre-Championship Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   135   Egor Shalvarov & Natalia Slebioda  North York 
2)   143   Peter Derus & Anna Zagvozdina  North York 
3)   141   Jarek Piwowarczyk & Zoia Petrossian  Mississauga 
4)   144   Chris Kaczmarek & Nicholle Yampolsky  North York 
            
Youth Championship Standard (W/T/V/F/Q)    
1)   157   Kamil Studenny & Anna Goncharova  North York 
            



Adult Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)    
1)   17   Greg Boyce & Barbara McKinstry  Guelph 
2)   60   Colin Ashton & Stella Chan  Stouffville 
            
Adult Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J)    
1)   17   Greg Boyce & Barbara McKinstry  Guelph 
            
Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q)    
1)   23   Lawrence & Anh Chan  Toronto 
2)   22   Robert & Gertrude Yeats  Scarborough 
3)   75   Marshall Kramer & Jennifer Chan  North York 
4)   80   John Yamaguchi & Anka Chan  North York 
5)   78   Jerry O'Connor & Beth Yawger  Pennsylvania 
            
Adult Bronze Latin (C/R/J)    
1)   23   Lawrence & Anh Chan  Toronto 
2)   22   Robert & Gertrude Yeats  Scarborough 
3)   200   Nik Spilka & Kim Landry  Toronto 
            
Adult Silver Standard (W/T/Q)    
1)   120   Nixon Wu & Candy Leung  Toronto 
2)   121   Fred Wong & Margaret Law  North York 
3)   116   Stephen & Betty Kwong  Toronto 
4)   124   Kim & Edith Lam  Mississauga 
5)   123   Paul Brown & Cathy Penalagan  Goderich 
6)   115   Don & Esther MacKay  Waterloo 
7)   122   Mario & Mercy Patawaran  Scarborough 
            
Adult Silver Latin (C/R/S)    
1)   121   Fred Wong & Margaret Law  North York 
2)   100   David & Rachel Jimenez  Richmond Hill 
3)   23   Lawrence & Anh Chan  Toronto 
4)   125   Thomas Rydzynski & Penelope Doncaster  New York 
5)   98   Ocean Prytula & Kristine Sniegocki  Welland 
6)   99   Erik Davies & Brianna Nagy  Welland 
            
Adult Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q)    
1)   135   Egor Shalvarov & Natalia Slebioda  North York 
2)   132   Wayne & Sheila Jackson  Unionville 
3)   134   Walter & Marzia Quintana  Markham 
4)   133   Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant  Guelph 
5)   131   Reginald & Rhonda Young  Burlington 
            
Adult Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   128   Mariusz Siwek & Ela Kular  Mississauga 
2)   133   Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant  Guelph 
            
Adult Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/F/Q)    
1)   141   Jarek Piwowarczyk & Zoia Petrossian  Mississauga 
            
Adult Pre-Championship Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   135   Egor Shalvarov & Natalia Slebioda  North York 
2)   148   Brian & Patricia Ferreira  Scarborough 
3)   147   Carlo & Monica Tran  Brampton 
            



Senior I Bronze Standard (W/F/Q)    
1)   75   Marshall Kramer & Jennifer Chan  North York 
2)   22   Robert & Gertrude Yeats  Scarborough 
3)   78   Jerry O'Connor & Beth Yawger  Pennsylvania 
4)   80   John Yamaguchi & Anka Chan  North York 
5)   173   William & Vera Mok  North York 
6)   76   Gordon & Joan Framst  Guelph 
7)   79   Robert Feltham & Wendy Ziemak  Hamilton 
            
Senior I Silver Standard (W/T/Q)    
1)   121   Fred Wong & Margaret Law  Toronto 
2)   116   Stephen & Betty Kwong  Toronto 
3)   115   Don & Esther MacKay  Waterloo 
4)   124   Kim & Edith Lam  Mississauga 
5)   119   Edward & Jo-Cy Lee  North York 
            
Senior I Silver Latin (C/R/S)    
1)   121   Fred Wong & Margaret Law  Toronto 
2)   125   Thomas Rydzynski & Penelope Doncaster  New York 
3)   126   John Garbutt & Edna Rendell  Bethany 
4)   123   Paul Brown & Cathy Penalagan  Goderich 
            
Senior I Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q)    
1)   130   Ralph Stroh & Anabeth Goodacre  Toronto 
2)   132   Wayne & Sheila Jackson  Unionville 
3)   133   Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant  Guelph 
4)   131   Reginald & Rhonda Young  Burlington 
            
Senior I Gold Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   133   Richard Stahl & Francine Poissant  Guelph 
            
Senior I Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/F/Q)    
1)   149   Tony Cheng & Gillian Chang  Richmond Hill 
2)   151   Kuong & Ka-Po Cheung  Toronto 
3)   130   Ralph Stroh & Anabeth Goodacre  Toronto 
4)   150   Philip & Kitty Lam  Toronto 
5)   146   John & Lynda Trommelen  Harrowsmith 
            
Senior I Pre-Championship Latin (C/S/R/J)    
1)   148   Brian & Patricia Ferreira  Scarborough 
2)   147   Carlo & Monica Tran  Brampton 
            
Senior I Championship Standard (W/T/V/F/Q)    
1)   162   Bill Forsythe & Susan Rodesky  Toronto 
2)   161   Sai-Ping & Loretta Lee  Toronto 
3)   158   Roland & Carol Cyr  New Brunswick 
4)   160   Eugene Pirko & Susanna Vajcenfeld  Toronto 
5)   163   Koos & Renci Toxopeus  Kingston 
            
Senior l Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)    
1)   158   Roland & Carol Cyr  New Brunswick 
            
Senior II Championship Standard (W/T/V/F/Q)    
1)   163   Koos & Renci Toxopeus  Kingston 
2)   164   Sunao Terado & Marion Foers  Mississauga 



            
Adult Championship Standard (W/T/V/F/Q)    
1)   166   Anton Lebedec & Anna Borshch  North York 
2)   168   Sharone Levit & Katerina Trubina  North York 
3)   167   Henry Yang & Helen Hu  North York 
            
Adult Championship Latin (C/S/P/R/J)    
1)   168   Sharone Levit & Katerina Trubina  North York 
2)   170   Micheal Zawada & Anna Dorosh  North York 
3)   157   Kamil Studenny & Anna Goncharova  North York 
4)   169   Stanislav Kochergin & Elena Klymenko  Toronto 
              
               

 


